
Welcome to Fairview Baptist Church. We are glad you have chosen to worship 
with us today. It is our hope that you will experience God in worship, your heart 
will be renewed, and your life refreshed through your worship with us.

SUNDAY, APRIL 21,  2024

Jesus asks his disciples a crucial question in Mark’s gospel. Join us as we embark on 
a journey through Mark to discover the answer to the question, “Who do you say that I 
am?” As we examine God’s Word, may we be open to implementing it as we live for 
God’s glory and our good!

Want to join the Fairview Family? Sunday, May 19 at 9:00am, in Room 602, we 
will be having our Membership Class called Connection Point for anyone that might 
have a desire to become a member here at Fairview. We’ll provide pastries and 
childcare. Use the QR code to register.



  
  Caleb Fleming Senior Pastor               caleb@fairviewsherman.com
  Reid Kirk  Worship Pastor                               reid@fairviewsherman.com
  Eric Wyatt  Family & Discipleship Pastor eric@fairviewsherman.com
  Jenna Toland Director of Communications jenna@fairviewsherman.com
  Amanda Rich Interim Children’s Director            kids@fairviewsherman.com
  Glenna Perrin Business Administrator                glenna@fairviewsherman.com
  Kaelyn Olson Office Receptionist                      office@fairviewsherman.com

Deacon Rotation
LD Morgan | 214-457-2782 | leedmorgan84@outlook.com
Walt Butterworth | 903-821-6502 | waltb865@gmail.com

What is your next step here at Fairview? 
We would love for you to: worship with 
us again next week @ 10:30am, meet 
our staff, check out our Wednesday 
night activities, join a Life Group, attend 
Connection Point (Membership Class), or 
serve on a team! Have questions? See 
us after service in the foyer!

We are selling homemade pies to raise 
funds for Missions and Student Camp. 
If you would like to purchase one 
(or more), you can use the QR code, 
visit us in the foyer after service, or 
go to fairviewsherman.com/pies. The 
deadline to make your purchase is 
Wednesday, May 1.

New Here? Fill out a Connection 
Card and come see us at the kiosk 
in the foyer after service. We know 
there are many great places of 
worship in Texoma and we’re so 
thankful you chose us today! We 
have a gift we’d like to give you as a 
thank you for joining us today! 

Join us for Wednesday Night Meal! It 
is served in the A/B Room from 5:45-
6:30pm. The cost is $7 per person (18 
& over), 17 and under are FREE. Please 
sign up TODAY & pay in the foyer or 
on the Fairview app! Afterwards, we 
will split up into Bible Study for adults, 
students, kids, and preschool!


